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42886 150 Wyoming Ave., Mplwd.
Cor. New England All Cash
Lot: 75xl60.Lot #110, Blk. #7
Frame & Stone, Tudor, bit. 32 yrs., extra heavy slate roof

'1st- 5- vest., c.h., l.r., libr., d.r., brk.nk., kit.,lav.,
fp.- in l.r., maid's room and 1 bath.

2nd- 4- 4 bedrms., 2 t.baths, master w/stall & tub, other
with shower over tub

3rd- Attic, closed stairs
Basement: rec.Tm., toilet, laund.,outside ent.,brass w.p.•
Steam:Gas
2-car garage, att., permaneni_driveway
LB: C & F, DR 6-3660 M.0-1T-6SExp. 4-
Owner: Harry E. & Zoe B. Carver, prem.,S0 2-7619
Bus: 193 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd., SO 3-265I
196j| Assess: Land $ %,QO0. I96& Rate $6^e>

Bldg.^fcoOO. " Taxes
Poss. arranged. Wea. wind. & drs. Cap insula., all alumin.
* storm sash.

SEE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

C0NV.150 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. 9-3-2 Lav. ST:GAS

42886 150 Wyoming Ave., Mplwd.
SEE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Magnificent Hans Voigt built residence on imposing lot.
Wrought iron banisters set off gracious stairway from
recreation room level to 2nd floor. Beautifully maintained
fruit-wood trim and paneled. Breakfast room made into study.
Butler's pantry used as breakfast room. New overhead garage
doors. Everything in house is exquisite in taste. Cool
awninged sun deck off master bedroom plus dressing room.
Wall heater in master bath. Basement at ground level
with separate entrance. Inter-com 3 floors. PLEASE NO
CHILDREN WHEN SHOWING. South Mountain G.S., South Orange
or Maplewood Jr.H.S., Columbia H.S., Sorrows, Paro,
Maplewood or South Orange R.R.Station.

C0NV.150 Wyoming Ave., Mplwd. 9-3-2 Lav. ST: iGAS



1—11/9/62 storm sash i s par t wood & par t aluminum & screens
are part wood & part alumLura. In the basement ther are 3 useable
storage rooms which could be used.for professional purposes,

#5362—12/5/62 Written price reduction to $55,000. APPROVED.

$5il25--5/l/63 Renew for 6 mos. from h/lQ/63 to 10/18/63 at the
reduced price of 152,000. Possession arranged.

#5^26—5/3/63 1963 Assess: land #7,OOOjbldg.$31*,000 rate 3.50
1963 tax f 1,135.00
#5Ul7—6/21/63 Owner will consider any reas.offer. Please submit.
#51£7__7/l5/63 Written price reduction to $l±9,75O. Below insp.
P-.iSH. SHOW & SELL*.
#5U61t—7/31/63 w i l l rent for fî OO.per mo.unfurn. w/option to buy-

only. Present a l l offers.
#51^66—3/5/63 Correct: Rent w/option to buy a t f>2j5O. mo. unfurn.

#51i91—10/2/63 DSLEffi: "FOR RENT". House i s for sale ONLY-



44702 150 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. $49,750 1
Former #42886 - new photo All Cash
Cor. .New England Road
Lot: 75x160. Lot#110,Blk.#7
Frame,Stone,Eng.Tudor,bit.33 yrs.,slate rf.,wea.wind.&
drs.,cap,s.walls insula.,all s.s.
1st- 6- vest.,cent.hall,l.r.,libr.,d.r.,brk.nk.,kit.,lav.,

fp, bedim. ,bath, den
2nd- k- 4 bedrms., 2 t.baths, master w/stall & tub, other

w/sluo/tub; avnlnged sun p. off master bedrm.& dr.rm,
3rd- Attic, closed stairs (Intercom 3 floors)
Basement: rec.rm.,toilet,laund.,out.entr.jbrass w»p.
Steam:Gas
2-car garage, att.,HT driveway
LB: HJL, DR 9-5200 12/24/63 Exp. 6/24/64
Owner: Harry E. 8s Zoe B. Carver,34 Quaker Rd. ,S.H.,

376-2961, bus.: SO 3-2651
1963 Assess. Land $ 7,000 I963 Rate $3»5O

Bldg.$34,000 " Taxes $1,435.00
Immed.poss. Key w/LB. Hans Voight built. Beautifully main-
tained fruitwood trim 8s paneled. Everything in hse. is ex-
guisite in taste.So.Mtn.G.S.,S.0.Jr.,Col.H.S,,Bus#31,S0 RR

COMV.150 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. 10-3-2-Lav. ST:GAS $49,750



#5531—1/8/6U Key w/ Raymond Connolly.

#5536—l/20/6h Under contract by Lansu*

#55^0—1/29/614. Contracts signed. Contingency removed. Selling
price |ii5,000.



50289 150 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd.
Former 44702 - new photo • $40,000 mtg. © 6%
Corner New England Rd. $34,000 bal.due.Prp.
Lot 75xl60x75,Lot#110,Bl.#7 pen.$397 mo.paymt.
Eng.Tudor,36yrs.,frame,stone,slate rf., 1st Nat'l of Montelr.
cap ins.walls,vea.drs.winds.,all scr.&s.s.,220 v.s.
lst-6-vest., ch.,l.r. ,fp,d.r. ,brk.nk. ,kit. ,lav. ,1 bdrm. ,1

bath,den,1ibrary /awninged sun deck & dr.rm.off M.bdrm.
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